FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-12-11
Sélectif régional slalom

Catégorie S

20119912 - Finale - 56650 Inzinzac Lochrist

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 A |ChloE Jegoux Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 173.11+6 - 179.11 | 960.83 | 658.72
2 3 B | Laurie Beaurepere Lannion Canoe Kayak 149.76+62 - 211.76 | 1318.0 | 844.36

5

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1A |GlenLe Meur Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 102.23+0 - 102.23 | 289.05 | 128.74
2 2 A | Tomy Dandonneau Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 101.23+4 - 105.23 | 326.04 | 263.71
3 3 A | Lorin Dumont Lanester Canoe Kayak Club 107.55+0 - 107.55 | 354.65 | 385.41
4 4 A | Matheo Lebaindre Kayak Club De Rennes 105.9+4 - 109.9 | 383.62 | 291.78
5 5A |Lubin Huet Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 109.94+0 - 109.94 | 384.11 | 407.88
6 6 A | Paul Gestin Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 104.22+6 - 110.22 | 387.55 | 349.3
7 7 A | Matthis Fradin Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 105.66+6 - 111.66 | 405.31 | 401.83
8 8 A | Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 108.8+4 - 112.8 | 419.37 | 221.64
9 9 A | Marin Salmon Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 104.9+8 - 112.9 | 420.6 | 292.57
10 12 A | Louis Beaumois Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 112.36+4 - 116.36 | 463.25 | 468.99
11 15 A | Tom Bouchardon Albi Kayak Canoe 114.76+6 - 120.76 | 517.5 | 380.27
12 22 A | Thomas Ollivo C.k.c. Guingampais 122.38+10 = 132.38 | 660.75 | 479.88
13 23 A | Nicolas Le Belleguic Lanester Canoe Kayak Club 127.45+58 - 185.45 | 1315.0 | 579.5

1
14 11 B | Titouan Vigouroux Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 145.76+4 > 149.76 | 880.02 | 1662.1
2

15 19 B | Thomas Hado Lanester Canoe Kayak Club 139.28+56 - 195.28 | 1441.2 | 688.04

Cc2D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Laurie Beaurepere - LEna Lannion Canoe Kayak 180.58+12 - 192.58 | 946.34 | 838.51

Quemerais

2 2 A | Laura Nicolas - Lucie Bercon | Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 188.51+12 = 200.51 | 1025.3 =



http://www.ffck.org

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Paul Gestin - Tanguy Rolland | Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 125.84+2 - 127.84 | 533.14 | 729.82
2 2 A | Fabien Le Nechet - Lubin Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 124.16+4 - 128.16 | 536.91 | 500.24
Huet
CaM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Pascal Marrec - Lucie Bercon | Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 143.95+4 - 147.95 | 624.71 | 629.31
2 2 A | Duncan Coppens - Noemie Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 157.68+6 - 163.68 | 794.39 | 840.97
Herpin
3 3 A |Nathael Lefee - Maureen Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 187.82+158 - 345.82 | 2759.1 | 4240.8
Geslin 8 4
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Estelle Hellard Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 108.8+0 - 108.8 | 275.09 | 328.37
2 4 A | Laurie Beaurepere Lannion Canoe Kayak 117.42+4 = 121.42 | 419.65 | 443.98
3 6 A | Clothilde Le Louarn La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 126.36+0 - 126.36 | 476.25 | 541.43
4 9 A |[ChloE Jegoux Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 126.48+2 - 128.48 | 500.53 | 420.56
5 10 A |Jann Quillere Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 127.2+2 - 129.2 | 508.78 | 543.87
6 11 A | Laura Nicolas Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 128.17+4 - 132.17 | 542.81 474
7 1B |Maela Le Corre Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 121.64+0 - 121.64 | 427.18 | 399.43
8 5B | Gwendoline Hall Les Alligators - Landerneau 151.86+0 - 151.86 | 773.36 | 1305.9
5
9 8 B |Clara Desguees Canoe Kayak Bonnevalais 158.27+10 - 168.27 | 961.34 | 753.18
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Hugo Regnier Kayak Club De Rennes 86.51+0 - 86.51 | 148.58 | 57.16
2 2 A | Mathis Soudi Kayak Club De Rennes 87.8+0 - 87.8 | 165.28 | 72.77
3 4 A | Anthony Drouhin Kayak Club De Rennes 93.49+0 - 93.49 | 238.93 | 263.49
4 6 A | Alex Louveau J.s.p.a. Mayenne 94.51+0 - 94.51 | 252.14 | 160.79
5 7 A | Nour Ait Kaddour Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc 95.72+0 - 95.72 | 267.8 | 293.42
6 9 A |Glen Le Meur Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 96.13+0 - 96.13 | 273.11 | 282.8
7 10 A | Lorin Dumont Lanester Canoe Kayak Club 96.84+0 - 96.84 | 282.3 | 314.76




11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

11A
13A
19A

20 A
23 A
25 A
28 A
29 A
30 A
32A
33A
35A
39 A
44 A
51 A
55 A
60 A
61A
1B
3B
4B
6B
7B
8B
138
23B
27B
30 B
37B
41 B
428
58 B
60 B

Matheo Lebaindre
Marin Salmon

Johann Loiseau

Killian Flegeau
Francois Gillot
Elouan Le Fournis
Adrien Pierre
Fabien Le Nechet
Maxime Berthaut
Tanguy Rolland
Clement Ezanno
Pierre Hellard
Thomas Hado
Dorian Ollivier
Daneric Ollivier
Nicolas Le Belleguic
Simon Seuru
Benoit Le Roux
Tom Bouchardon
Rafael Lerusse
Samuel Le Dean
Lubin Huet

Malo Marquet
Juan Riu

Armand Fougere
Kevin Mousserion
Tanguy Odot
Simon Beguinel
Valentin Soullard
Simon Daunis
Nathan Andre
Pierre Bellouet Lejour

Adem Bouafia

Kayak Club De Rennes
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club De Rennes

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

C.k.c. Auray

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club

C.k.c. Guingampais

C.k.c. Guingampais

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Albi Kayak Canoe

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Kayak Club De Rennes

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Kayak Club De Rennes

Canoe Kayak Club Acigne

Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

La Pagaie Des Avens

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

97.33+0
99.3+0
100.9+0

99.26+2
102.2+0
102.35+0
102.86+0
103.17+0
103.22+0
101.62+2
102+2
104.14+0
100.88+4
104.3142
103.55+4
108.95+0
107.69+4
108.47+4
90.13+0
100.61+0
101.49+0
108.52+0
110.23+0
108.26+2
111.66+4
118.8+4
123.71+4
122.86+6
127.98+4
127.25+8
131.62+4
148.74+6
166.86+4

97.33
99.3
100.9

101.26
102.2
102.35
102.86
103.17
103.22
103.62
104
104.14
104.88
106.31
107.55
108.95
111.69
112.47
90.13
100.61
101.49
108.52
110.23
110.26
115.66
122.8
127.71
128.86
131.98
135.25
135.62
154.74
170.86

288.64
314.14
334.85

339.51
351.68
353.62
360.23
364.24
364.89
370.06
374.98
376.79
386.37
404.88
420.94
439.06
474.53
484.62
200.44
336.1
347.49
438.49
460.63
461.02
530.92
623.34
686.9
701.79
74217
784.5
789.29
1036.8
1245.4

145.68
427.12
296.34

156.63
369.75
377.96
423.8
391.53
374.25
439.39
408.15
358.85
423.32
382.3
338.63
438.49
452.95
456.1
96.93
273.45
437.35
470.63
518.67
502.1
505.43
674.7
617.71
634
677.07
783.21
631.93
985.84
1161.5




